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反曲弓混雙賽

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

NOC - Name 1/8
Elimin. Round

1/4
Elimin. Round

Semifinals Finals

1/ 1339 NTPC 新北市 6 (38,38,38)
1A 雷千瑩 
1B 湯智鈞 

16/ 1177 YLH 宜蘭縣 0 (22,28,30)
16A 林佩欣 
16B 楊弘 

9/ 1275 CYH 嘉義縣 5 (35,36,34)
9A 方婉婷 
9B 楊宗翰 

8/ 1276 HCC 新竹市 1 (32,33,34)
8A 譚雅婷 
8B 蔡薰毅 

5/ 1294 HLH 花蓮縣 2 (32,33,33,33)
5A 張容嘉 
5B 林子翔 

12/ 1241 TCC 臺中市 6 (32,33,35,35)
12A 李采璇 
12B 郭佳龍 

13/ 1223 TTH 臺東縣 1 (31,33,30)
13A 劉怡彤 
13B 陳勁宇 

4/ 1299 TPEC 臺北市 5 (31,37,32)
4A 詹紫媚 
4B 鄧宇成 

3/ 1329 HCH 新竹縣 6 (34,39,36,39)
3A 林佳恩 
3B 陳信夫 

14/ 1214 CHH 彰化縣 2 (37,33,32,35)
14A 衛中瑩 
14B 陳泓任 

11/ 1246 KLC 基隆市 0 (34,34,33)
11A 顏筱軒 
11B 柯游源 

6/ 1287 NTC 南投縣 6 (36,35,36)
6A 袁叔琪 
6B 余冠燐 

7/ 1280 KSHC 高雄市 6 (34,38,37,36)
7A 林芝渝 
7B 黃冠中 

10/ 1254 TNC 臺南市 2 (35,34,32,34)
10A 蔡佩綺 
10B 吳俊峰 

15/ 1180 PTH 屏東縣 0 (28,33,31)
15A 徐子芸 
15B 洪乙軒 

2/ 1330 TYC 桃園市 6 (33,37,37)
2A 彭家楙 
2B 郭振維 
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC Back
No

Name RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 TYC -  桃園市 2A 彭家楙 1330 /02 6 6 6 5 T.18
2B 郭振維 

2 NTPC -  新北市 1A 雷千瑩 1339 /01 6 6 5 4 T.17
1B 湯智鈞 

3 TPEC -  臺北市 4A 詹紫媚 1299 /04 5 6 4 5
4B 鄧宇成 

4 HCH -  新竹縣 3A 林佳恩 1329 /03 6 5 2 1
3B 陳信夫 

5 NTC -  南投縣 6A 袁叔琪 1287 /06 6 1 (107)
6B 余冠燐 

6 KSHC -  高雄市 7A 林芝渝 1280 /07 6 0 (104)
7B 黃冠中 

7 CYH -  嘉義縣 9A 方婉婷 1275 /09 5 0 (103)
9B 楊宗翰 

8 TCC -  臺中市 12A 李采璇 1241 /12 6 0 (95)
12B 郭佳龍 

9 CHH -  彰化縣 14A 衛中瑩 1214 /14 2
14B 陳泓任 

9 HCC -  新竹市 8A 譚雅婷 1276 /08 1
8B 蔡薰毅 

9 HLH -  花蓮縣 5A 張容嘉 1294 /05 2
5B 林子翔 

9 KLC -  基隆市 11A 顏筱軒 1246 /11 0
11B 柯游源 

9 PTH -  屏東縣 15A 徐子芸 1180 /15 0
15B 洪乙軒 

9 TNC -  臺南市 10A 蔡佩綺 1254 /10 2
10B 吳俊峰 

9 TTH -  臺東縣 13A 劉怡彤 1223 /13 1
13B 陳勁宇 

9 YLH -  宜蘭縣 16A 林佩欣 1177 /16 0
16B 楊弘 

17 MLH -  苗栗縣 17A 彭彦婷 1153 /17
17B 林祥羽 
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